
 

 

Exploring Your Options 
 

If your grades are not what you expected, 
HH/OSAS is offering a one-hour group session 
on “Exploring Your Options” 
 

Friday   June 19, 2009 
Tuesday June 23, 2009 **419 HNES 
Wednesday  June 24, 2009 
Friday  June 26, 2009 
Tuesday June 30, 2009 **419 HNES 
Thursday July 02, 2009 
Monday  July 06, 2009 
Tuesday July 07, 2009 
Wednesday July 08, 2009 
Tuesday July 14, 2009 
Wednesday July 15, 2009  
Friday  July 17, 2009 

 

402 HNES 
12:30 – 1:30pm 

 

Email hhpet@yorku.ca to reserve your spot! 
 


